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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: HORNSBY/B

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 7 DORAN B. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred27 Quota 6769

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A COX J. 1 35713570
BRADLEY M. 1 4342
ELIAS M. 0 4343
CHOI E. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BEARD M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B BERMAN N.  INELIGIBLE INELIGIBLEINELIGIBLE
EVANS S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CHOPRA D. 0 48024802
LAUGHLIN S. 0 172172
MORRISON J. 1 8382
CHENSEE P. 1 6261

C THEW L. 2 18031801
GREGORY K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PEACOCK D. 0 2929

D MILLS B. 2 50575055
MCINTOSH N. 1 6867
QUIGLEY P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E CHEN L. 3 45144511
HUTCHENCE L. 12 4533
DORAN B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED27
Exhausted  . 3   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

27

27075

3

11

0

0

6769

2029220295


